
Zubehör Artikel-Nr.: 5150.91.25

Aufsatzrahmen

Produktinformationen

 

Passend für

■ Aufsatzstücke

□ 5150.91.00

□ 5150.91.01

□ 5150.91.11

□ 5150.91.22

□ 5150.91.23

Beschreibung

■ Aus Kunststoff

■ Mit 2 Schrauben

■ Zur stufenweisen Höhenverstellung

■ Für Rahmenmaß: 110 x 110 mm

■ Für Fliesendicke: ab 11 mm

■ Höhe: 9 mm
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Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten.


